
1 11,400 Greta Silke Hatice Horn
Spvgg Eidertal Molfsee

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

7,700
11,400

2 11,333 Johanna Isabel Schuberth
TSV Jetzendorf 1924

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

4,5
0,5

6,433
0,1

11,333
3 11,267 Maya Kossmann

MTV Jahn Schladen 1895
D-Note
E-Note

3,3
7,967

11,267
4 11,167 Ebba Mühl

SV Ottoschwanden
D-Note
E-Note

3,5
7,667
11,167

5 11,133 Emilia Esche
TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.

D-Note
E-Note

4,0
7,133

11,133
5 11,133 Clara Woltereck

TSV Unterföhring
D-Note
E-Note

4,3
6,833
11,133

Reserve

7 11,100 Johanna Probst
TSV 1898 Penzberg

D-Note
E-Note

3,6
7,500
11,100

8 11,067 Liana Keil
KTV Detmold

D-Note
E-Note

3,1
7,967

11,067

Quali-Gerätfinale Balken AK 12
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